Swanson Swim and Dive Schedule 2026
February 18 (Wednesday) - Practice 
February 23 (Monday) - Practice
February 25 (Wednesday) - Practice
March 2 (Monday) - Practice
March 5 (Thursday) - Meet vs Williamsburg @ Yorktown
March 10 (Tuesday) - Meet vs Gunston @Wakefield
March 11 (Wednesday) - Practice
March 16 (Monday) - Practice
March 19 (Thursday) - Meet vs Dorothy Hamm @Yorktown
March 23 (Monday) - Practice
March 26 (Thursday) - Swim vs Jefferson @ WL 
April 6 (Monday) - Practice
April 9 (Thursday) - Swim vs Kenmore @WL 
April 15 (Wednesday) - Practice
April 16 (Thursday) - Championships @ Wakefield

